., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Carl Thomas Roderick

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CV21 2PN

Date of birth
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BECK SPORT HOLDINGS LTD
TENSTAR PERSONNEL LIMITED
DEBANN LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HAIR EXCELLENCE ACADEMY
(LIVERPOOL) LTD

KIIRO LIMITED

AMS NATIONWIDE LTD

AMS NATIONWIDE TRAINING LTD
REDWOOD PARTNERSHIP
SERVICES LTD

V EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LTD
THE WALWYN COMPANY LTD
C2TW LTD

THE ACADEMY CENTRE OF
EXCELLENCE LIMITED

LIME SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

THE BUTTERCUP DELI LIMITED
THE BUTTERCUP DELI LIMITED

MULDOONS WATERFRONT LTD
MULDOONS BAR CANTEEN LTD

CONSTRUCT HOME SERVICES

LIMITED
MULDOONS COFFEE BAR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1974

Carl Thomas Roderick

Number

11461440
11332509
09874162

Number
12031346

08732199
08272763
10010055
09565449

07031248
07173268
07041825
06743361

06450350
05731544
05731544

05608230
05607921

05488092

05353261

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

911268996

911268996
Regent Court Regent Place

Rugby

England

British

App. Date
01/09/2018
27/04/2018
16/11/2015

App. Date
04/06/2019

24/09/2018
05/05/2017
20/02/2017
15/06/2016

01/05/2012
01/03/2010
14/10/2009
01/10/2009

01/04/2009
06/03/2006
06/03/2006

01/11/2005
31/10/2005

22/06/2005

04/02/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/01/2020

22/07/2019

30/08/2017
30/08/2017

22/06/2012
05/11/2012

12/12/2006

Position
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



